West Coast Cup (B International)

Koksijde, Belgium
03 Aug 2025, Geldings

Position Horse Score
1st Name: MASTER 91.83
Colour: chestnut
Owner: CNC
Arabians
2nd Name: MARNIX K.A. 91.67

3rd

4th

Colour: grey

Owner: NATHALIE DE
HAES - BUDHEN'S
STUD

Name: NADOR BS 91.67
Colour: chestnut

Owner: Mrs.

NATHALIE DE HAES

Name: ERO’S 90.67
ROLEXX

Colour: chestnut

Owner: Jolanda van

Duyvenbode

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
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D.H. A.A. C.B.
19.5 19 19
19.5 18.5 18.5

17.5 18 17.5
16 15 15.5
20 19 19.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: JL JERICHO
Colour: chestnut
Owner: A.
Teijgeler/F. de
Bruin

Name: VAS NADIM
Colour: grey
Owner: D.
BIESENBEEK

Name: MAGHROR AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: grey

Owner: K. De
Bloeme- Van Schaik

Name: ENDER K.A.
Colour: bay

Owner: HABIB'S
ARABIANS

Name: EMPERADOR
AT

Colour: grey

Owner: Ray En
Jennifer Van
Broekhoven

20

89

88.83

88.5

17.5
18.5 15.5
19 18.5

- A.A.
19
18.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

D.H. A.A.

18.5 18.5

19 18.5
17 17
16 15.5
18.5 19
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Judges

A.A. = B - Mr. Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG
C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
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